Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE SOMONAUK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT Race 149

Candidate Name
Roberta J. Mickelson
Cynthia L. Westbrook
William D. Woody
Patricia Smith

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name
Roberta J. Mickelson
Cynthia L. Westbrook
William D. Woody
Patricia Smith

Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name

Cynthia L. Westbrook
Roberta J. Mickelson
William D. Woody
Patricia Smith

Total Votes
79
78
63
45

Total Votes
47
46
41
24

Total Votes
32
32
22
21

Vote %
29.81
29.43
23.77
16.98

Vote %
29.75
29.11
25.95
15.19

Vote %
29.91
29.91
20.56
19.63
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